
Friday 13th November
Year 6 Movie Fundraiser for Early Stage 1                       

and Stage 1 (Cash only on the day) 
PCPS

Thursday 26th November Early Stage 1 Spring Carnival PCPS

Friday 27th November
Year 6 Movie Day Fundraiser for Stage 2 and 3       

(Cash only on the day)
PCPS

Tuesday 1st December Year 6 Orientation Day HKHS

Friday 4th December
PBL Rewards Day                                                                        

Sports Presentation Day
PCPS

Monday 7th December
* Early Stage 1 Presentation Day - Students Only                              

Stage 3 End of Year Party

PCPS                                                            

Peninsula Leisure Centre

Tuesday 8th December
* Stage 1 Presentation Day - Students Only                                                             

Year 6 Farewell / Graduation

PCPS                                                  

School Hall

Wedneday 9th December * Stage 2 Presentation Day - Students Only PCPS

Thursday 10th December * Stage 3 Presentation Day - Students Only PCPS

Friday 11th December Reports Sent Home

Tuesday 15th December
Early Stage 1 End of Year Party                                  

Stage 1 and Stage 2 End of Year Party

Monkey Mania                                                                      

Hoyts Cinema, Erina                    

Wednesday 16th December

Friday 29th January, 2021

Wednesday 3rd February, 2021

Year End Activities

First day for Students - Stages 1, 2 and 3

First day for Students - Early Stage 1

LAST DAY FOR STUDENTS

*  PLEASE NOTE, ALL PRESENTATION DAY CEREMONIES  WILL BE RECORDED AND UPLOADED


